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 July 2025 

 
  

 

Tue 1 Jul  
 

 

  No Meetings  

 
  

 

Wed 2 Jul  
 

 

  No Meetings  

 
  

 

Thu 3 Jul  
 

 

  No Meetings  

 
  

 

Fri 4 Jul  
 

 

  No Meetings  

 
  

 

Mon 7 Jul  
 

 

  No Meetings  

 
  

 

Tue 8 Jul  
 

 

  No Meetings  

 
  

 

Wed 9 Jul  
 

 

  No Meetings  

 
  

 

Thu 10 Jul  
 

 

  No Meetings  

 
  

 

Fri 11 Jul  
 

 

  No Meetings  

 
  

 

Mon 14 Jul  
 

 

  No Meetings  

 
  

 

Tue 15 Jul  
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  No Meetings  

 
  

 

Wed 16 Jul  
 

 

  No Meetings  

 
  

 

Thu 17 Jul  
 

 

  No Meetings  

 
  

 

Fri 18 Jul  
 

 

  No Meetings  

 
  

 

Mon 21 Jul  
 

 

  No Meetings  

 
  

 

Tue 22 Jul  
 

 

  No Meetings  

 
  

 

Wed 23 Jul  
 

 

  No Meetings  

 
  

 

Thu 24 Jul  
 

 

  No Meetings  

 
  

 

Fri 25 Jul  
 

 

  No Meetings  

 
  

 

Mon 28 Jul  
 

 

  No Meetings  

 
  

 

Tue 29 Jul  
 

 

  No Meetings  

 
  

 

Wed 30 Jul  
 

 

  No Meetings  

 
  

 

Thu 31 Jul  
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  No Meetings  

 
  
 August 2025 

 
  

 

Fri 1 Aug  
 

 

  No Meetings  

 
  

 

Mon 4 Aug  
 

 

  No Meetings  

 
  

 

Tue 5 Aug  
 

 

10:00 – 10:30  Meeting with Staff Member 
 

 

12:00 – 12:45  Meeting re Wellbeing Working Group 

 
  
 
 

 

Wed 6 Aug  

 
 

09:00 – 09:30  Meeting with Glenn Calverly, Director of Strategy and 
Governance 

 
 

10:30 – 11:00  Meeting with Francesca Harte, Head of Division – 
Regulatory Investigations and Staff Members 

 
 

12:15 – 12:30  Meeting with Staff Member 

 
 

12:45 – 13:00  Meeting with Francesca Harte, Head of Division – 
Regulatory Investigations 

  13:00 – 14:00  Meeting with Glenn Calverly, Director of Strategy and 
Governance 

  15:00-15:45  Meeting with Staff Member 

 
  

 

Thu 7 Aug  
 

 

12:30 – 13:00  Internal briefing re Communications item 
 

 

15:00 – 15:45  Internal briefing re Strategy item 

 
  

 

Fri 8 Aug  
 

 

  No Meetings  

 
  

 

Mon 11 Aug  
 

 

11:00 – 11:40  External Stakeholder Engagement 

 
 

12:00 – 13:00  Meeting with Patricia Dunne, Director - Horizontal 
Supervision 

 
 

14:00 – 15:00  Meeting with Staff Member 
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15:00 – 15:30  Meeting with Will Molloy, Director - Chief People 
Officer  

 
  

 

Tue 12 Aug  
 

 

09:00 – 13:30  Meeting with Staff Member  

 
  

 

Wed 13 Aug  
 

 

12:00 – 12:45  Internal briefing re Policy item 
 

 

15:15 – 15:30  Meeting with Staff Member 

 
  
 
 
 

 

Thu 14 Aug  
 

 

10:30 – 11:15  External Stakeholder Engagement 

 
 

12:00 – 12:30  Meeting with Domhnall Cullinan, Director – Banking 
and Payments 

 
 

16:15 – 17:00  Meeting with Annemarie Britz, Director – Finance and 
Business Performance 

 
  

 

Fri 15 Aug  
 

 

10:00 – 10:20  Meeting with Staff Member 

 
  
 
  

 

Mon 18 Aug  
 

 

12:00 – 13:00  Meeting with Vasileios Madouros, Deputy Governor – 
Monetary and Financial Stability 

 
 

16:00 – 16:45  Meeting with Glenn Calverly, Director – Strategy and 
Governance 

 
  

 

Tue 19 Aug  
 

 

16:05 – 16:30  Meeting with Marcella Flood, Chief Operations Officer 

 
  

 

Wed 20 Aug  
 

 

10:00 – 11:30  Meeting with External Stakeholder 
 

 

12:00 – 12:30  Meeting with Staff Member 

 
 

14:00 – 15:00 
 

Meeting with Peter Gallagher, Head of Division – 
Enforcement Market Abuse & Oversight, Louise 
Gallagher & Francesca Harte – Heads of Division – 
Regulatory Investigations and Staff Member 
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Thu 21 Aug  
 

 

15:15 – 15:45  Meeting with Staff Member  

 
 

16:00 – 16:45  Internal briefing re Policy item  

 
  

 

Fri 22 Aug  
 

 

10:00 – 10:30  Meeting with Staff Member 
 

 

10:30 – 11:00  Meeting with Staff Member 

 
  

 

Mon 25 Aug  
 

 

12:00 – 12:30  Meeting with Staff Member 
 

 

14:00 – 15:00  Meeting with External Stakeholder 
 

 

15:00 – 15:45  Meeting with Staff Member 

 
  

 

Tue 26 Aug  
 

 

10:00 – 11:00  Meeting with External Stakeholder 

 
 

11:00 – 11:30  Meeting re Financial Industry Forum-Domestic 
Subgroup  

 
 

14:00 – 15:00  Meeting re Wellbeing Working Group 

 
 

 
  

 

Wed 27 Aug  
 

 

11:00 – 12:00  Meeting with Staff Member  
 

 

12:15 – 13:00  Meeting with Staff Member 
 

 

16:00 – 16:30  Meeting with Staff Members  

 
 

16:30 – 17:00  Meeting with Louise Gallagher & Francesca Harte – 
Heads of Division – Regulatory Investigations 

 
  

 

Thu 28 Aug  

 
 

10:00 – 11:00  Meeting re Internal Preparation for Minister Troy 
meeting 

 
 

11:00 – 12:00  Meeting with Deputy Governor, Financial Regulation - 
Mary-Elizabeth McMunn 

 
 

14:00 – 15:00  Meeting with Staff Members  
 

 

15:05 – 15:55  Meeting with Marcella Flood, Chief Operations Officer 
 

 

16:00 – 17:00  Meeting with Staff Member 
 

  

 

Fri 29 Aug  
 

 

10:30 – 11:00  Meeting with Staff Members 
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 September 2025 

 
  

 

Mon 1 Sep  
 

 

09:00 – 09:30  Executive Leadership Team Meeting  
 

 

10:00 – 10:30  Meeting with Staff Member 
 

 

10:30 – 11:00  Internal meeting re Supervisory Risk Committee  
 

 

12:00 – 12:30  Meeting with Staff Member 
 

 

14:00 – 15:00  Meeting with External Stakeholder 

 
 

15:00 – 15:45  Briefing on OECD Joint Working Party on Financial 
Consumer Protection    

 
  

 

Tue 2 Sep  
 

 

08:30 – 09:30  Executive Leadership Team Meeting  
 

 

09:30 – 11:30  Executive Leadership Committee Meeting  
 

 

14:15 – 14:45  External meeting with Stakeholder  
 

 

15:30 – 17:00  Policy Committee Meeting  
 

  

 

Wed 3 Sep  
 

 

11:00 – 12:00  Meeting with Gabriel Makhlouf, Governor 
 

 

13:00 – 14:00  Senior Leadership Forum Meeting 
 

 

14:30 – 15:00  Meeting with Staff Members 
 

 

15:15 – 16:15  External Stakeholder Meeting 

 
  

 

Thu 4 Sep  

 
 

09:00 – 10:30  Executive Leadership Committee - Talent & 
Appointments Board 

  11:00 – 12:00  Meeting with Minister Troy 

  16:30 – 17:00  Meeting with Staff Members 

 
  

 

Fri 5 Sep  
 

 

09:30 – 10:00  Meeting with Staff Members 
 

 

10:00 – 11:00  Meeting with External Stakeholder  
 

 

11:15 – 11:45  Policy Committee Meeting 

 
 

12:00 – 12:45  Meeting with Annemarie Britz, Director of Finance & 
Business Performance   
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Sun 7 Sep  
 

 

18:20 – 21:05  Flight Dublin to Paris for OECD Meeting 

 
  

 

Mon 8 Sep  
 

 

08:30 – 09:45  Internal Briefing Session Re Finance item 
 

 

10:00 – 11:00  September All Staff Briefing 

 
 

13:00 – 15:00  OECD Meeting 

 
 

13:00 – 17:00  OECD Meeting 

 
 

17:45 – 20:00  OECD Conference Dinner  
 

  

 

Tue 9 Sep  
 

 

08:30 – 10:30  Executive Leadership Committee Meeting  
 

 

09:30 – 17:00  OECD Meeting  

 
 

17:30 – 18:00  Meeting with External Stakeholder 

 
  

 

Wed 10 Sep  
 

 

08:30 – 17:00  OECD Meeting, Paris  
 

 

19:00 – 21:30  OECD CMF Bureau Dinner 

 
  

 

Thu 11 Sep  

  

08:00 – 08:15  Meeting with Ambassador Bruck and Robert 
McLoughlin 

 
 

08:15 – 12:15  OECD Meeting  
 

 

16:30 – 17:15  Flight: Paris to Dublin  

 
  

 

Fri 12 Sep  
 

 

09:30 – 09:45  Meeting with Staff Members  

  

10:00 – 11:00  Meeting with Rodrigo Buenaventura, Secretary 
General, IOSCO  

 
  

 

Mon 15 Sep  
 

 

08:30 – 09:00  Executive Leadership Team Meeting  
 

 

10:00 – 10:30  Meeting with Staff Members  
 

 

11:00 – 12:30  Meeting with Staff Members  

  

12:40 – 12:50  Meeting with Gerry Cross, Director of Capital Markets & 
Funds Director 

 
 

13:00 – 14:00  Meeting with Gabriel Makhlouf, Governor  

  

14:05 – 14:55  Meeting with Peter Gallagher, Head of Enforcement & 
Market Abuse 

 
 

15:00 – 15:25  Internal Briefing on Outreach Engagements 
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15:30 – 16:00  Meeting with Staff Members  

 
  

 

Tue 16 Sep  
 

 

09:00 – 17:00  Commission Meeting 

 
 

17:00 – 18:00  Executive Leadership Team meeting  

 
  

 

Wed 17 Sep  
 

 

09:00 – 17:00  Outreach Engagements, Meath 

 
  

 

Thu 18 Sep  
 

 

12:00 – 12:30  Meeting with Banking & Payments Directorate 

  

12:30 – 13:00  Meeting with Patricia Dunne, Director of Horizontal & 
Supervision 

 
 

14:00 – 14:25  Meeting with Marcella Flood, Chief Operations Officer  

  

15:00 – 16:00  Meeting with Louise Gallagher and Frances Harte, 
Heads of Division, Risk & Investigations 

  

16:15 – 17:00  Meeting with Adrian Varley, Director of Supervisory 
Risk Analytics & Data  

 
  

 

Fri 19 Sep  

  

09:15 – 10:00  Meeting Deputy Governor Prudential Regulation – 
Mary Elizabeth McMunn 

 
 

10:00 – 13:00  Supervisory Risk Committee Meeting  

 
 

14:00 – 14:30  Meeting with Staff Members 

 
 

 

Mon 22 Sep  
 

 

09:00 – 09:30  Executive Leadership Team Meeting  
 

 

09:30 – 09:55  Meeting with Staff Members 
 

 

10:00 – 12:00  Policy Committee Meeting  
 

 

12:30 – 13:30  Joint Directors Meeting  

 
 

14:00 – 16:30  Financial Industry Forum Domestic Subgroup Meeting    

 
  

 

Tue 23 Sep  
 

 

08:30 – 09:30  Executive Leadership Team Meeting  
 

 

09:30 – 11:30  Executive Leadership Committee Meeting  
 

 

11:30 – 12:00  Senior Leadership Forum Meeting 
 

 

12:30 – 15:30  Financial Stability Group Meeting 

 
  

 

Wed 24 Sep  
 

 

10:00 – 11:00  Meeting with Staff Members  
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11:05 – 11:55  Meeting with General Counsel Legal – Eadaoin Rock  

 
 

12:00 – 12:45  Meeting with Staff Members re Deputy Governor 
Communications and engagement priorities 

 
 

13:00 – 13:45  Meeting with Deputy Governor, Financial Regulation – 
Mary Elizabeth McMunn  

 
 

14:00 – 14:40  Meeting with External Stakeholder 
 

 

15:00 – 15:30  Meeting with Staff Members 
 

 

16:00 – 17:00  Meeting with Governor– Gabriel Makhlouf  
 

  

 

Thu 25 Sep  

 
 

10:00 – 11:00  Meeting with Patricia Dunne, Director - Horizontal 
Supervision  

 
 

12:00 – 13:00  Meeting with External Stakeholder 
 

 

14:00 – 15:00  Meeting – Anti Fraud Working Group 
 

 

16:00 – 16:30  Meeting with Staff Members  

 
  

 

Fri 26 Sep  
 

 

09:30 – 13:00  Senior Leadership Forum 
 

 

10:30 – 11:00  Meeting with Staff Members 
 

 

14:00 – 14:45  Meeting with Chief People Officer – Will Molloy  
 

 

15:30 – 16:00  Meeting with Staff Members 

 
 

16:05 – 16:55  Meeting with Adrian Varley, Director of Supervisory 
Risk Analytics & Data  

 
  
 

 

Mon 29 Sep  
 

 

08:30 – 09:00  Executive Leadership Team Meeting  
 

 

09:30 – 11:00  Leadership Network Meeting 
 

 

10:00 – 10:30  Meeting with Staff Members 
 

 

10:00 – 11:30  External meeting with Stakeholders  

 
 

12:05 – 12:55  Meeting with Chief Operations Officer – Marcella 
Flood 

 
 

15:00 – 16:00  Meeting with Director of Policy & International - 
Mícheál O'Keefe  

 
  

 

Tue 30 Sep  
 

 

  Executive Leadership Team Meeting  
 


